

**Report Sorted By :** Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000260	KIT - PUMP TOOL ROLL, FIRE, PORTABLE	\$108.73	000256	SCREWDRIVER - FLAT TIP, 2"	1	EA	\$2.80	\$2.80
			000262	WRENCH - BOX, OPEN END, 10MM OFFSET, MARK 3, PACIFIC R-906	1	EA	\$9.61	\$9.61
			000291	PLIERS - SLIP JOINT 6" LONG	1	EA	\$8.88	\$8.88
			000599	PLUG - SPARK, MARK 3,14MM	1	EA	\$2.17	\$2.17
			000620	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 8"	1	EA	\$12.56	\$12.56
			000684	GUN - GREASE,CARTRIDGE,20CC W/GREASE	1	EA	\$10.24	\$10.24
			000714	WRENCH - BALL POINT, HEX, L-KEY,6MM	1	EA	\$2.13	\$2.13
			000751	PLUG - SPARK, PUMP, 18MM	1	EA	\$3.64	\$3.64
			000875	WRENCH - COMBINATION, SPARK PLUG, 14MM-18MM	1	EA	\$10.25	\$10.25
			000963	SCREWDRIVER - FLAT TIP, 1/4" X 4"	1	EA	\$6.11	\$6.11
			001162	CASE - PUMP, TOOL ROLL	1	EA	\$29.24	\$29.24
002608	WRENCH - COMBINATION, BOX, OPEN END, 13MM	1	EA	\$11.10	\$11.10			
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$108.73</b>
000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	\$1,437.47	000045	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 32" LONG	1	PR	\$145.51	\$145.51
			000078	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 36" LONG	1	PR	\$145.51	\$145.51
			000159	CHAINSAW - 20" TO 24" BAR W/GUARD	1	EA	\$812.55	\$812.55
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	10	EA	\$0.26	\$2.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$12.53	\$25.06
			000342	KIT - CHAIN SAW TOOL ROLL	1	KT	\$50.32	\$50.32
			000383	AXE - 3-5 LB, 26" STRAIGHT HANDLE W/SHEATH	1	EA	\$33.66	\$33.66
			000515	WEDGE - FELLING, 6"	2	EA	\$4.26	\$8.52
			000516	WEDGE - FELLING, 8", RIFLED	2	EA	\$4.06	\$8.12
			000645	CARTON - FIBERBOARD,42" X 13 1/2" X 14"	1	EA	\$11.93	\$11.93

**Report Sorted By :** Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	\$1,437.47	000741	CONTAINER - FUEL/OIL, 2 COMPARTMENT	1	EA	\$38.54	\$38.54
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000884	WEDGE - FELLING, 8", TEXTURED/SMOOTH	2	EA	\$3.51	\$7.02
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.09	\$1.80
			001869	OIL - BAR & CHAIN, 1 QT (.9L)	2	QT	\$4.93	\$9.86
			002725	WEDGE - PLASTIC, FELLING, 12" X 1-1/8" X 3 1/4"	2	EA	\$9.92	\$19.84
			003309	RAG - WIPING (KIT ITEM)	1	LB	\$1.68	\$1.68
			003444	OIL - 2 CYCLE, MIX SIZE FOR 1 GL (3.8L) OF FUEL MIX	6	EA	\$1.59	\$9.54
			006500	CHAIN - SAW, 72 OR 84 DRIVER LOOP, MODEL SPECIFIC	1	EA	\$30.02	\$30.02
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$1,437.47</b>
000342	KIT - CHAIN SAW TOOL ROLL	\$50.32	000061	GUIDE - FILE, 7/32", W/FILE & HANDLE	1	SE	\$7.20	\$7.20
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	1	EA	\$2.46	\$2.46
			000256	SCREWDRIVER - FLAT TIP, 2"	1	EA	\$2.80	\$2.80
			000336	WRENCH - TORX	1	EA	\$1.92	\$1.92
			000344	PLUG - SPARK, CHAINSAW	1	EA	\$1.64	\$1.64
			000345	FILE - ROUND, 7/32", CHAIN SAW	2	EA	\$1.23	\$2.46
			000346	TOOL - COMBINATION, CHAINSAW OR PUMP	1	EA	\$4.21	\$4.21
			000347	CASE - CHAIN SAW, TOOL ROLL	1	EA	\$26.44	\$26.44
			000351	FILE - MILL, 8", BASTARD	1	EA	\$1.19	\$1.19
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$50.32</b>
000670	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 2 CYCLE	\$1,412.76	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$11.50	\$11.50
			000124	PUMP - PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 2 CYCLE	1	EA	\$679.84	\$679.84
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	2	EA	\$19.24	\$38.48
			000141	PAIL - COLLAPSIBLE, W/CARRYING	1	EA	\$10.75	\$10.75

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000670	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 2 CYCLE	\$1,412.76		HANDLE				
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	10	EA	\$0.26	\$2.60
			000224	INSTRUCTIONS - LIGHTWEIGHT PUMP	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
			000234	WRENCH - SPANNER, 5", 1" TO 1 1/2" HOSE SIZE	1	EA	\$6.46	\$6.46
			000251	CLOTH - OIL SORBENT, 36" X 36" X 3/8"	2	EA	\$1.82	\$3.64
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$12.53	\$25.06
			000332	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 6"	1	EA	\$15.56	\$15.56
			000341	OIL - 2 CYCLE	1	QT	\$5.54	\$5.54
			000346	TOOL - COMBINATION, CHAINSAW OR PUMP	1	EA	\$4.21	\$4.21
			000386	WRENCH - ALLEN, 4MM	1	EA	\$2.23	\$2.23
			000523	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 32" X 16" X 17" (MARK 3 KIT ACCESSORIES)	1	EA	\$9.24	\$9.24
			000542	PLUG - SPARK,EQUIPMENT SPECIFIC	1	EA	\$2.80	\$2.80
			000652	HOSE - SUCTION,W/STRAINER OR FOOTVALVE(PUMP SPECIFIC)	1	LG	\$56.51	\$56.51
			000693	BERM - SPILL CONTAINMENT, PORTABLE PUMP	1	EA	\$52.08	\$52.08
			000721	GASKET - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4"	4	EA	\$0.25	\$1.00
			000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$9.31	\$9.31
			000741	CONTAINER - FUEL/OIL, 2 COMPARTMENT	1	EA	\$38.54	\$38.54
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	2	EA	\$18.43	\$36.86
			000904	VALVE - WYE, GATED, BRASS, 3/4" NH-F X 3/4" NF-M X 3/4" NH-M	2	EA	\$21.02	\$42.04
001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	8	LG	\$34.01	\$272.08			
001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.09	\$1.80			

**Report Sorted By :** Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000670	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 2 CYCLE	\$1,412.76	001166	SCREWDRIVER - COMBO, FLAT/CROSS TIP	1	EA	\$4.59	\$4.59
			003309	RAG - WIPING (KIT ITEM)	1	LB	\$1.68	\$1.68
			003318	BAG - COTTON, LUNCH OR TOOL, 10" X 24" (KIT ITEM)	1	EA	\$2.97	\$2.97
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$1,412.76</b>
001048	KIT - SPRINKLER (2008)	\$814.39	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$11.50	\$11.50
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	1	EA	\$19.24	\$19.24
			000137	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 60 GPM, 1 1/2" NH-F X 4 3/4" LONG	1	EA	\$8.33	\$8.33
			000235	WRENCH - SPANNER, 11", 1 1/2" TO 2 1/2" HOSE SIZE	1	EA	\$8.40	\$8.40
			000321	HAMMER - CLAW, 16 OZ	1	EA	\$10.06	\$10.06
			000394	TIE WRAPS - ONE WAY, 15" - 17"	12	EA	\$0.09	\$1.08
			000402	REGULATOR - WATER PRESSURE, R.V.,40-50 PSI, 3/4" M/F-H BRASS	4	EA	\$8.60	\$34.40
			000473	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 10"	1	EA	\$11.05	\$11.05
			000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	12	EA	\$0.45	\$5.40
			000721	GASKET - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4"	5	EA	\$0.25	\$1.25
			000729	INSTRUCTIONS - SPRINKLER KIT	1	EA	\$0.45	\$0.45
			000731	TEE - HOSELINE, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1" NPSH-M W/CAP	4	EA	\$39.44	\$157.76
			000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	4	EA	\$9.31	\$37.24
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000808	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 15" X 15" X 9.5", DOUBLE WALL W/HAND HOLDS	1	EA	\$5.35	\$5.35
000824	BLOCK - WOOD, 2" X 4" X 6"	2	EA	\$1.05	\$2.10			
000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	4	EA	\$18.43	\$73.72			
000882	NAILS - DUPLEX, DOUBLE HEAD, 16D, 3"	1	LB	\$3.33	\$3.33			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
001048	KIT - SPRINKLER (2008)	\$814.39	000904	VALVE - WYE, GATED, BRASS, 3/4" NH-F X 3/4" NF-M X 3/4" NH-M	2	EA	\$21.02	\$42.04
			000913	STAKE - W/CLAMP, SPRINKLER, METAL, 18" X 1" X 1"	8	EA	\$6.48	\$51.84
			000937	SAW - PRUNING, 10"	1	EA	\$12.64	\$12.64
			000999	SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY - 1/2", SPRINKLER HEAD W/COUPLINGS	4	EA	\$14.95	\$59.80
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	5	LG	\$34.01	\$170.05
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	2	HK	\$4.50	\$9.00
			003318	BAG - COTTON, LUNCH OR TOOL, 10" X 24" (KIT ITEM)	1	EA	\$2.97	\$2.97
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$814.39</b>
001060	KIT - ACCESSORY, VOLUME PUMP	\$1,145.99	000235	WRENCH - SPANNER, 11", 1 1/2" TO 2 1/2" HOSE SIZE	2	EA	\$8.40	\$16.80
			000247	HANDLE - SLIDING T, 1/2" DRIVE	1	EA	\$22.94	\$22.94
			000251	CLOTH - OIL SORBENT, 36" X 36" X 3/8"	2	EA	\$1.82	\$3.64
			000290	SCREWDRIVER - FLAT TIP, 6"	1	EA	\$5.05	\$5.05
			000291	PLIERS - SLIP JOINT 6" LONG	1	EA	\$8.88	\$8.88
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$12.53	\$25.06
			000473	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 10"	1	EA	\$11.05	\$11.05
			000564	FUNNEL - 1 QT (.9L), W/STRAINER	1	EA	\$7.39	\$7.39
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	1	EA	\$217.86	\$217.86
			000611	GASKET - 3", FOR FEMALE QUICK COUPLER	3	EA	\$0.96	\$2.88
			000613	HOSE - SUCTION, 3" X 10', FEMALE QUICK COUPLER & MALE QUICK ADAPTER	1	LG	\$107.44	\$107.44
			000616	STRAINER - 3"	1	EA	\$33.11	\$33.11
			000618	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 2 1/2" NH-F x 1 1/2" NH-M x 1 1/2" NH-M	1	EA	\$275.45	\$275.45
000621	HOSE - COLLAPSIBLE, 3" X 25', W/FEMALE QUICK COUPLER & MALE QUICK ADAPTER	1	LG	\$94.64	\$94.64			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
001060	KIT - ACCESSORY, VOLUME PUMP	\$1,145.99	000647	ADAPTER - QUICK, 3" MALE TO 3" MALE NPT THREAD	2	EA	\$19.09	\$38.18
			000649	COUPLER - QUICK, 3" FEMALE TO 3" MALE NPT THREAD	1	EA	\$30.00	\$30.00
			000681	WRENCH - SOCKET, 13/16" DEEP, 1/2", DRIVE	1	EA	\$11.68	\$11.68
			000685	REDUCER - 3" F-NPSH TO 2 1/2" M-NH	1	EA	\$59.60	\$59.60
			000693	BERM - SPILL CONTAINMENT, PORTABLE PUMP	1	EA	\$52.08	\$52.08
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000929	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 41" X 15 1/2" X 25"	1	EA	\$20.01	\$20.01
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.09	\$1.80
			001067	EXTENSION - 5", SOCKET, 1/2" DRIVE	1	EA	\$10.70	\$10.70
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	1	HK	\$4.50	\$4.50
007613	OIL - SAE 10-30 WT	2	QT	\$4.93	\$9.86			
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$1,145.99</b>
003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	\$1,774.03	000006	ADAPTER - 1 1/2" NH-F, (9 TPI) TO 1 1/2" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	2	EA	\$13.44	\$26.88
			000007	ADAPTER - 1 1/2" NPSH-F, (11 1/2 TPI) TO 1 1/2" NH-M (9TPI)	1	EA	\$13.60	\$13.60
			000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	2	EA	\$11.50	\$23.00
			000024	NOZZLE - TWIN TIP, COMBINATION, 1" NPSH-F	1	EA	\$134.81	\$134.81
			000046	CLAMP - HOSE, SHUT-OFF, 1" - 1 1/2" HOSES, 10" LONG WHEN CLOSED	1	EA	\$47.08	\$47.08
			000114	HOSE - COTTON SYNTHETIC JACKET, 1 1/2" NH X 3', RUBBER LINED	1	LG	\$38.91	\$38.91
			000115	HOSE - SUCTION, 1 1/2" NH X 10', RUBBER, RCKR LUG COUPL, 9 NSHT/IN	1	LG	\$203.65	\$203.65
			000137	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 60 GPM, 1 1/2"	1	EA	\$8.33	\$8.33

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	\$1,774.03		NH-F X 4 3/4" LONG				
			000138	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 35 GPM, 1" NPSH-F	1	EA	\$8.64	\$8.64
			000141	PAIL - COLLAPSIBLE, W/CARRYING HANDLE	1	EA	\$10.75	\$10.75
			000145	PRIMER - HAND, MARK 3	1	EA	\$109.77	\$109.77
			000212	VALVE - FOOT, 1 1/2" NH-F W/STRAINER	1	EA	\$75.00	\$75.00
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	10	EA	\$0.26	\$2.60
			000218	TANK, GASOLINE - 5 GL (18.9L), PUMP ADAPTED	1	EA	\$140.09	\$140.09
			000228	VALVE - AUTOMATIC CHECK AND BLEEDER 1 1/2" NH-F	1	EA	\$130.34	\$130.34
			000229	VALVE - PRESSURE RELIEF, 1 1/2" NH-F	1	EA	\$96.67	\$96.67
			000231	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1 1/2" NH-M	1	EA	\$109.63	\$109.63
			000235	WRENCH - SPANNER, 11", 1 1/2" TO 2 1/2" HOSE SIZE	1	EA	\$8.40	\$8.40
			000251	CLOTH - OIL SORBENT, 36" X 36" X 3/8"	4	EA	\$1.82	\$7.28
			000254	GASKET - HOSE, 1 1/2"	3	EA	\$0.37	\$1.11
			000260	KIT - PUMP TOOL ROLL, FIRE, PORTABLE	1	KT	\$108.73	\$108.73
			000317	FRAME - ALICE PACK W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$34.96	\$34.96
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$12.53	\$25.06
			000417	REDUCER - 2" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 1 1/2" NH-M (9 TPI)	1	EA	\$22.91	\$22.91
			000440	STRAINER - FISH, 100 GPM	1	EA	\$70.50	\$70.50
			000523	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 32" X 16" X 17" (MARK 3 KIT ACCESSORIES)	1	EA	\$9.24	\$9.24
			000693	BERM - SPILL CONTAINMENT, PORTABLE PUMP	2	EA	\$52.08	\$104.16
000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$9.31	\$9.31			
000743	GASKET - HOSE, 1", RUBBER	3	EA	\$0.50	\$1.50			

**Report Sorted By :** Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	\$1,774.03	000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000805	TAG - 2 STROKE MIX,UN1203,FLAMMABLE,YELLOW	1	EA	\$1.15	\$1.15
			000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	1	EA	\$18.43	\$18.43
			000856	COUPLING - DOUBLE MALE 1 1/2" NH-M (9-TPI)	1	EA	\$15.74	\$15.74
			000857	COUPLING - DOUBLE FEMALE 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI)	1	EA	\$22.57	\$22.57
			000871	INSTRUCTIONS - PMS 460, HIGH PRESSURE PORTABLE PUMP	1	EA	\$6.40	\$6.40
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	1	LG	\$34.01	\$34.01
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.09	\$1.80
			001287	SHEETING - PLASTIC, BLACK, 10' X 20'	1	SH	\$6.43	\$6.43
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	1	HK	\$4.50	\$4.50
			003309	RAG - WIPING (KIT ITEM)	1	LB	\$1.68	\$1.68
007724	OIL - 2 CYCLE, 5 GAL MIX SIZE,(12.8 OZ)	1	BT	\$3.02	\$3.02			
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$1,774.03</b>
008606	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 4 CYCLE	\$1,224.68	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$11.50	\$11.50
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	2	EA	\$19.24	\$38.48
			000141	PAIL - COLLAPSIBLE, W/CARRYING HANDLE	1	EA	\$10.75	\$10.75
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	10	EA	\$0.26	\$2.60
			000224	INSTRUCTIONS - LIGHTWEIGHT PUMP	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
			000234	WRENCH - SPANNER, 5", 1" TO 1 1/2" HOSE SIZE	1	EA	\$6.46	\$6.46
			000251	CLOTH - OIL SORBENT, 36" X 36" X 3/8"	2	EA	\$1.82	\$3.64
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$12.53	\$25.06



**Report Sorted By :** Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008606	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 4 CYCLE	\$1,224.68	000332	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 6"	1	EA	\$15.56	\$15.56
			000386	WRENCH - ALLEN, 4MM	1	EA	\$2.23	\$2.23
			000523	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 32" X 16" X 17" (MARK 3 KIT ACCESSORIES)	1	EA	\$9.24	\$9.24
			000542	PLUG - SPARK,EQUIPMENT SPECIFIC	1	EA	\$2.80	\$2.80
			000652	HOSE - SUCTION,W/STRAINER OR FOOTVALVE(PUMP SPECIFIC)	1	LG	\$56.51	\$56.51
			000693	BERM - SPILL CONTAINMENT, PORTABLE PUMP	1	EA	\$52.08	\$52.08
			000721	GASKET - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4"	4	EA	\$0.25	\$1.00
			000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	1	EA	\$9.31	\$9.31
			000741	CONTAINER - FUEL/OIL, 2 COMPARTMENT	1	EA	\$38.54	\$38.54
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	1	EA	\$75.39	\$75.39
			000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	2	EA	\$18.43	\$36.86
			000904	VALVE - WYE, GATED, BRASS, 3/4" NH-F X 3/4" NF-M X 3/4" NH-M	2	EA	\$21.02	\$42.04
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	8	LG	\$34.01	\$272.08
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.09	\$1.80
			001166	SCREWDRIVER - COMBO, FLAT/CROSS TIP	1	EA	\$4.59	\$4.59
			003309	RAG - WIPING (KIT ITEM)	1	LB	\$1.68	\$1.68
			003318	BAG - COTTON, LUNCH OR TOOL, 10" X 24" (KIT ITEM)	1	EA	\$2.97	\$2.97
			006000	PUMP - PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 4 CYCLE	1	EA	\$488.69	\$488.69
			007038	WRENCH - SPARKPLUG 5/8" OR 3/4" PLUGS	1	EA	\$7.89	\$7.89
007613	OIL - SAE 10-30 WT	1	QT	\$4.93	\$4.93			
<b>TOTAL KIT COST</b>								<b>\$1,224.68</b>